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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kasey Pagani871
Gym World - OH

9.350 9.350 9.4259.250 37.375
7 1 6T 3 1

1

Morgan Tolman862
Gym Jam

9.200 9.100 9.5009.200 37.000
10T 7T 11T 1 2

2

Corey Holman875
Walkers

9.500 8.700 9.2509.500 36.950
2 15T 2 7 3T

3T

Jasmine Holmes863
Gym Jam

9.425 9.075 9.2259.225 36.950
3 9 9T 8 3T

3T

Clare Heisey869
Elite Gym-OH

9.300 9.225 9.1259.250 36.900
8 2T 6T 12 5

5

Erin Hamister873
Queen City

9.650 8.475 9.3009.400 36.825
1 18 3 5T 6

6

Lydia Thompson885
Harford

9.400 8.825 9.3009.200 36.725
4 12 11T 5T 7

7

Jade Donaldson868
Stars Gymnastics-CO

9.375 9.200 9.1508.925 36.650
5T 5 16 11 8

8

Laura Kummerle884
Raleigh Sch Of Gym

9.000 9.100 9.3759.100 36.575
15T 7T 13 4 9

9

Alyssa Kaschak867
Metroplex

9.200 8.925 9.1759.225 36.525
10T 10 9T 10 10

10

Alexandra Cope878
Parkettes

9.125 9.225 8.5509.600 36.500
13T 2T 1 19 11

11

Jasmine Dockett877
Chantilly Academy

9.225 8.850 8.9509.250 36.275
9 11 6T 14 12

12

Meghan Goyden874
Southern Tier GA

9.175 8.700 9.4508.725 36.050
12 15T 17 2 13

13

Taylor Bolender870
Gym World - OH

8.975 9.150 8.8508.950 35.925
17 6 15 17 14

14

Stephanie Strickler882
Meadowview

8.775 8.800 8.9259.350 35.850
19 13T 4 15 15

15

Brittany Minichiello883
Orlando Metro

9.125 8.150 9.2009.325 35.800
13T 19 5 9 16

16

Victoria Bianco879
Pittsburgh Northstar

8.850 8.800 9.0509.000 35.700
18 13T 14 13 17

17

Katelyn Weed881
GGA Law

9.375 9.225 8.7008.350 35.650
5T 2T 19 18 18

18

Hannah Lee880
CEGC

9.000 8.600 8.9008.650 35.150
15T 17 18 16 19

19

ontrol
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